
Friday 9th February INSET DAY 

9-16th February  HALF TERM 

Thursday 22nd February World Thinking Day 

Thursday 22nd February PTA Pancake Day Races—2.45pm  

Monday 26th February School nurse—Year R height, weight & vision checks 

Tuesday 5th March Year R Story Telling —5.30pm 

Wednesday 6th March Family worship at 9.15am (school hall) 

Wednesday 6th March PTA Mothers Day sale 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day (PTA Book sale & pre-loved uniform) 

Tuesday 12th March Year R—parents reading workshop at 2.30pm 

Friday 15th March Red Nose Day 

Monday 25th March Easter service at 2.30pm 

Monday 25th March Parents Evening 

Wednesday 27th March Parents Evening 

Thursday 28th March Year 2—Ukulele concert 9.15am school hall 

Thursday 28th March PTA Easter Party 3.15-4.30pm 

Thursday 28th March  Last day of term 

Friday 29th March PTA Easter Trail starts (Lyndhurst) 

29th March—12th April HALF TERM 

Diary Dates   


